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DIRETORIA

NOME
LETICIA PEREIRA DE JESUS BATISTA

LEIDY
ALCIR GOMES DA SILVA

CELIA REGINA DE LARA

DENISE CECILIA MARTINELLI
VANESSA DE CARVALHO GREGORIO
PATRICIA ROCHA

MAGNA CASSIA

AMANDA TEIXEIRA

SAMUEL ADRIANO DE ALMEIDA
JEFERSON FERREIRA DE SOUSA
PRISCILA CRISTINA SILVA PAIXAO
VANIA XAVIER RODRIGUES
RAIMUNDA FLOR SILVA DE
VERAILMA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
PATRICIA CRISTINA CALUBRIZI
LEONI DOLORES BELEM
MARLUCIA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
ELISABETH CHAVES NASCIMENTO
ELIA DE ALMEIDA ROCHA

MARIA LUCIA ALVES DA SILVA
CATARINA MOTA

SANTUSA HELENA DA SILVA
ADRIANA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
ANDRE LUIS MONTE OLIVIO
CRISTIANE CORREIA DA SILVA
VALDINEA DE JESUS GONCALVES
ITALANEI VIRGINIA DA SILVA
VALDEYSE FERNANDA FOGACA
ROBERTA RODRIGUES MEIRA
SOLANGE BARBOSA FERREIRA DA
JADISON RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA

INSCRICAO
616068

688478
604733
642713
647845
623934
620692
681238
665889
661667
667700
686019
617014
623463
650143
685561
610052
648133
640170
679505
618637
603843
659905
680085
640518
680274
600438
623974
666585
612111
615444
615749

PONTUACAO
27,76

26,30
26,27
25,89
24,90
24,13
23,90
21,90
21,90
20,90
20,41
19,47
19,21
18,81
18,07
18,00
17,72
17,54
17,03
16,99
16,00
16,00
15,68
15,64
15,60
15,42
15,40
15,31
14,77
14,47
14,11
14,02
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SAMUEL DE OLIVEIRA MOTTA
NORMELIA DIAS DA ROCHA
KATIA GOMES BALIZA FARIAS
SELMA CRISTINA SILVESTRE
ROSANGELA CORREA

JENNIFER ALVES DOS SANTOS
PAULA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
JOAO FERREIRA DE LIMA
PATRICIA DE PADUA NUNES FUSCO
CINTIA CARDOSO DOS SANTOS
PLICILLA LINO SOUSA CABRERA
SOLANGE DE JESUS FERNANDES
DAYANE CRISTINE SILVA DE TOLEDO
GILMARA FIGUEIREDO FREIRE
CINTHIA STABEL SOUZA SALES
ELAINE CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA
ADONIAS CARVALHO

RAQUEL SOARES DE JESUS SILVA
SIMONE MARIA DE MELO MATOS
ALEXSANDRA VIEIRA DA SILVA
PATRICIA FERRANDES DE MAYO
ROSELI RIBEIRO

LIDIANE BARRETO DE SOUSA
JOSIANE PEREIRA DE MELO
CARLA PESSOA DE SOUZA
AMANDA DE LIMA AMORIM
WESLEY RODRIGUES SILVA
MARIA ZENILDA DE LIMA BREDER
LUCINEIA RODRIGUES SANTANA
VANUSA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
MICHELE KAIRALLA CHAVES
MARISA LACERDA ALVES
ADILSON SOARES MONTEIRO

599698
668063
686978
630798
602177
598930
627463
686426
629909
595720
631376
632272
636651
669782
657149
625402
620263
620416
592090
685128
678312
663521
640209
649618
685508
638788
665333
620578
652206
679575
594764
620906
657474

13,00
12,30
12,10
11,86
11,55
11,40
10,90
10,02
9,77
9,53
9,20
9,03
8,99
8,99
8,90
8,73
8,57
8,19
8,04
8,01
7,92
7,46
7,42
7,36
7,29
7,23
7,21
7,20
7,19
7,13
7,10
7,00
7,00
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LARISSA ARRAIS DA SILVA
SANDRA ALVES PEREIRA

THAIS CARLOS MORAES DE
MARISA DE FATIMA APARECIDO
ERDELE REIS

ANA LIMA

RODRIGO LUCIO DOS SANTOS
ANA PAULA DE MOURA VIEIRA
REINALDO REIS DA SILVA

DANIELA DA PONTE

LAINE BORGES

JOSE EDUARDO DA SILVA

ESTER SOARES DA SILVA CORREIA
ADRIANA DE PAULA VAZ DA SILVA
SIVANI SIQUEIRA RAMOS DA SILVA
HUMBERTO FIRMINO DA SILVA
JULIO CESAR DE SIQUEIRA
APRENDA LIBRAS
JEANNE DE SANTANA RIBEIRO
LILIAN SOARES

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS
ELISANGELA SOUZA OLIVEIRA
GUILHERME GOTARDE OTTONI
FATIMA APARECIDA BRANDELLI DE
TA NIA VALESKA

FABIANA FEITOSA

ANA PAULA BEZERRA DOS SANTOS
ROGERIA FERNANDA DE ALMEIDA
ISABEL CRISTINA DE ALMEIDA
BEATRIZ DE PAULA VIEIRA SIQUEIRA
VANESSA SANTOS MOURA
LUANDA CRISTINA FERREIRA DAS
MARIA DAS DORES RIBEIRO

616852
599603
621097
640964
613244
640074
678252
682041
650877
631107
601406
632378
680020
613430
647992
608071
600025
663328
672611
665756
675087
651875
632398
685760
631941
668704
617311
689200
686658
688841
648305
665383
600129

7,00
6,94
6,93
6,78
6,75
6,75
6,62
6,61
6,61
6,60
6,42
6,30
6,14
6,09
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
5,95
5,94
5,85
5,80
5,78
5,69
5,66
5,65
5,62
5,62
5,62
5,40
5,35
5,25
5,09
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ANTONIO JOSE GONCALVES
CLAUDIA RODRIGUES RAIMUNDO
MARIA ANTONIA GONGALVES
JOSE NILTON DA SILVA

ANA CAROLINA CAOVILLA PINTO
EDNA MARIA DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO
CRISTIANE APARECIDA BIDO VOLKL
JOJONJONAJONAS

VANESSA CARDAMONE FONSECA
RAQUEL SAN PEDRO FAGUNDES
TERESA CRISTINA DE FRANCA
DAVID DOS SANTOS

ISABELE SANTOS FELIX DA SILVA
ANA SIMOES

RAQUEL LEAL DA RESSURREICAO
GEANE MARIA DA SILVA

PATRICIA DE FIGUEIREDO FIDALGO
CRISTIANE ALVES LINHARES SANTOS
CARLOS HENRIQUE LEMOS TOME
JOSE CARLOS PEREIRA RIBEIRO
JOSINETE DO NASCIMENTO

ELIANE APARECIDA DE SOUSA
MARIZETH PEREIRA DOS REIS
MARIA DE LOURDES SOUSA
DANIELLY XAVIER DA SILVA MACIEL
ALINY CRISTINI TOLEDO MARTINS
IVANEIDE SOUSA SILVA

LIVIA MUNHOZ DOS SANTOS

SARA DOA SANTOS PARAIZO
NAJILA ALEXANDRE ROLIM BESERRA
ALEXSANDRA MATOS SANTOS
CLEBIANA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
ROZENILDA RODRIGUES DE MELO

686604
593556
678577
666382
686841
640719
595907
632980
669924
638987
643187
638564
609785
614139
626631
622155
643904
612546
642664
625284
631001
616779
600184
648027
660034
660216
636654
641427
626887
599793
632862
634657
645351

5,00
4,99
4,95
4,72
4,69
4,67
4,60
4,56
4,52
4,40
4,34
4,34
4,24
4,24
4,21
4,20
4,12
4,05
4,03
4,02
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
3,89
3,85
3,82
3,46
3,37
3,37
3,37
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CIDA GOMES
MAURICEIA GOMES DA SILVA
LUCILENE SANTANA SOBRAL
DOMENIS DE PAULA MARQUES
ESTEFANE DOS SANTOS SOUZA
PATRICIA BATISTA DA SILVA ROSA
VANDA FLORIANO

MARIA HOSANA LOPES DA SILVA
KARLA BARRETO DE ASSIS MENDES
JOSY CAROLINE DOS SANTOS
JUSCILEIDE SILVA DE ARAUJO
GIULIA MAYER

ROSIMEIRE FERRAZI DE MORAES
SIRLENE SOARES NUNES SOUSA
JULIANA DONELLA DE LIMA

ANA LUCIA LOPES DA SILVA

LEA PEREIRA DA SILVA MARCIANO
MILLENA ALVES XAMPINE FERREIRA

JULIANA ABREU DA SILVA SALEMA
KELLY CRISTINA DA SILVA SERAPIAO
SANTOS

LILIAN DE ALMEIDA

LOISE PRISCILA DOS SANTOS
CORDEIRO

EDVALDO FERREIRA FAVELA JUNIOR

ROSANGELA CRISTINE DA SILVA
ABREU

REBECA DE BARROS BESERRA
SILVANA ANDRADE

ELIZA REGINA GOMES DOS SANTOS

FERNANDA ROCHA CAMARGO DE
ALMEIDA

683439
594582
661840
629646
619270
678666
688107
614252
593014
632146
624330
620147
673721
656751
595131
618574
592291
611642

657695
597572

679786
633630

680795
620709
662210
666077

667659

643653

3,36
3,33
3,28
3,28
3,27
3,27
3,17
3,07
3,06
3,06
3,01
3,01
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00

2,97
2,92

2,84
2,77

2,77
2,73
2,70
2,70

2,70

2,69
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TATIANE MARQUES DE MORAES
MAGALHAES

ERICK MIRANDA DE SOUSA
VANESSA DE JESUS MENDES
QUIRINO

THIAGO DA PAIXAO RAMOS
DANILO ANDRADE ROCHA

ALINE DE SOUSA PEREIRA NUNES
JULIANA DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA
GIZELE DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
VIEIRA

MARIA IVONE CASSAMASSIMO DA
SILVA

IARA DOROTEIA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

EDIMAR COIMBRA

JUSSARA TOMAZ DA SILVA CRUZ
VERILANE BRITO CRUZ

ELAINE SILVA NOVAES

JOSANE MARQUES DA SILVA
SANTOS

EILANE ALVES DE SOUSA

CATIA CILENE DA SILVA CELESTINO
VIVIANE CRISTINA DE SOUZA
ALMEIDA

LIDIANE COSTA GOMES NEUBERGER
PEREIRA

MARIA CINTIA FERREIRA DA SILVA
MARIA CONCEICAO DOS SANTOS
CAIO OLIVEIRA CIPRIANO

ALINE VENANCIO DE SOUZA
STEPHANY CARDOSO DE JESUS
JOSELAINE APARECIDA DA SILVA
DAYANE SOARES SILVA

RENILDA ALCANTARA DA SILVA
FERNANDA KAUWANA OLIVEIRA
FIRMINO

606183

653134
618474

669295
617074
634490
626136
635550

649354

677006

598751
630477
603757
615919
632644

673916
615178
603107

595120

612702
630476
653680
685509
600916
604402
622832
620915
592951

2,59

2,50
2,48

2,42
2,40
2,36
2,35
2,33

2,29

2,29

2,27
2,26
2,25
2,25
2,25

2,25
2,25
2,25

2,25

2,25
2,25
2,25
2,25
2,25
2,24
2,16
2,08
2,01
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JULIANA DE SOUZA GUIRALDELO
MOURA

CRISTIANE BARBOSA DA SILVA
JOSEANE DA SILVA CARVALHO
ANA LUCIA MARQUES DO VALE
JESSICA JESUS DA MOTA SIQUEIRA

MARUZIA CONCEIGAO SANTOS DA
CRUZ
ELIZABETE MARTINS ARAUJO ANJOS

ROSILMA MARIA FERREIRA
ROBERTA ROVIRO

INES MACHADO DOS SANTOS
ELISANE RIBEIRO VILELA

ELIAS BISPO DOS SANTOS

LEILA DUARTE

MARCELO TIMOTEO DO AMARAL
LEITE

NECI DE SOUZA GUERRA
ALCIONE RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS

ROBERTA CAMOES DE MIRANDA
CONCEICAO

LETICIA XAVIER AMORIM MUNIZ
SIMONE BARBOSA DA SILVA
CLEBER FERRAZ

ROSILENE DAMAZIO FERREIRA
ELAINE DE ALMEIDA COELHO
ANDERSON SALEMA DE OLIVEIRA
REGINA FERREIRA LUZ DOS SANTOS

JAQUELINE APARECIDA DE SOUZA
BARROS

PRISCILA MEDEIROS CRUZ DE
ABREU

KAREN DA SILVA HIPOLITO
ISABELLA LIMA PEREZ PARRA

630011

654049
619099
605432
602905

592890

619693

669770
646317
597654
602268
651213
658320
643453

661925
611857

606036

670738
627593
688497
600235
614820
657770
666699

612516

611626

641144
660590

2,01

2,01
2,00
2,00
2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00

2,00
2,00

2,00

2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00

2,00

2,00

1,95
1,83
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REGIANE DE JESUS NEVES

CHESLON SOUZA DO PORTO
MELISSA

LUCIANA MOREIRA DOS SANTOS
JULIANA MARCONDES DOS SANTOS

NATALIA DA SILVA CAMARGO
NILZA LEANDRO SILVA

SIMONE CRISTINA OLIVEIRA REIS
MATHEUS XAVIER DA SILVA
GISLENE RODRIGUES DA SILVA
JUCIANE SANTOS DE NOVAES
CRISTIANE REGINA FIGUEIREDO
RONALVA CARDOSO DO
NASCIMENTO

HILTON CESAR PINHO
HERCULES FERREIRA DA SILVA
FERNANDO DA SILVA CARVALHO
QUESIA MOREIRA MAGALHAES
MICHELE REGIANE RIBEIRO
PAULO CESAR DE JESUS CHAVE
LUCAS ALMEIDA

LAILA DE SOUZA CARDOSO
DENIS DA SILVA DIAS

FLAVIO DO NASCIMENTO
FERNANDES

BARBARA GUERRA SARMENTO
ANA PAULA GONCALVES DE
OLIVEIRA

TANIA CONCEIGAO DA SILVA COSTA

JENNIFER PEREIRA OKAMURA
PATRICIA BARBOSA VIEIRA

LEVI MAGALHAES DOS SANTOS
GIOVANA RAMOS BORGES

ANDREA SOARES BATISTA

JOYCE THAINA DA SILVA MONTEIRO

597515
645538
633730
601219
635699

687202
635486
603450
679992
687839
616276
616722
669458

683942
599977
626303
669372
669498
645079
645459
655899
660697
604041

598305
650705

596339

601231
608148
628288
617507
683837
640017

1,78
1,76
1,76
1,64
1,46

1,44
1,40
1,39
1,31
1,27
1,27
1,21
1,21

1,20
1,15
1,14
1,13
1,11
1,09
1,02
1,00
1,00
1,00

1,00
1,00

1,00

1,00
1,00
1,00
0,86
0,84
0,80




248

249

250
251

252

253
254

255
256
257
258
259
260
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262

263
264

265
266
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268
269
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271
272
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HENRIQUE AMERICANO FEITOSA
MARIA LUCIA LEMOS DE ABREU
GOMES

ERICA VANDA RODRIGUES DA SILVA

DIONE DOS SANTOS SILVA
JOZIANE DE PAULA LOURENCO
RODRIGUES

PATRICIA FERREIRA BARBOSA
PATRICIO

TAIS SANTANA DE FREITAS
ANGELICA APARECIDA BARBOSA
ALBUQUERQUE

MARISA FERNANDES DE CAMARGO

TAISE ARAUJO FIRMINO DA SILVA
JEREMIAS DE OLIVEIRA
ALESSANDRO SIMAO

MARCOS FERREIRA GONCALVES
ELLEN CRISTINA BARRETO LOPES
MONICA REIS DE OLIVEIRA
MENEZES

IRLANDSON SANTANA DOS SANTOS

GISELE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
GISLEINE CLARA DE FRANCA

MARQUES
JOSE HENRIQUE SOARES DE PAULA

DEIDIANE ALEXANDRE DA SILVA
SANTOS

PRISCILA GOMES DE FARIA
JESSYCA MORBECK DE OLIVEIRA
RAQUEL FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
BRITO

VITORIA GABRIELE DE OLIVEIRA
DOS SANTOS

ROBERTA SOARES BATISTA

609019
677267

605688

596698
626112

622689

636818
645445

628133
612773
648856
634438
650426
597231
685488
592067

677499
661723

594586

645702

600492

628389

648343

640312

682322

0,79
0,78

0,74

0,74
0,73

0,73

0,73
0,70

0,70
0,67
0,54
0,42
0,42
0,40
0,40
0,36

0,34
0,34

0,30
0,25
0,24
0,22
0,21

0,20

0,19
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DOUGLAS DA CUNHA

LUCAS MARTINS DA SILVA
BRENDA RIBEIRO FERREIRA
ADRIANA FERREIRA LIMA
ROBSON JOSE DE OLIVEIRA
EDILENE CARDOSO ALVES
FATIMA CRISTINA LEITE
MAISA CANDIDO MENEZES
APARECIDA MARIA INACIO
CLECIA PORTO LIMA SANTOS
JAQUELINE FRANCISCO PORCELANI

WELBER FERNANDES DE MORAIS
ALINE MONTEIRO DE CARVALHO
TATIANA SILVA CORREIA

LUANA SILVESTRE VIEIRA DA SILVA
CLEIDE DOS SANTOS LIMA GOMES
DEBORA ISA PEREIRA MARCELINO
SOUZA

ROGERIO DAVID OLIVEIRA
SANTANA

ADELCIO VITALINO RAMOS
HADAZIA OTACILIO DE SENA
ELAINE CORREA

ANDREA NOGUEIRA DA SILVA
GOMES

MARCIA ALVES MARTINS ARAUJO
LAURA SAMPAIO FLORRENCIO
BARBARA RODRIGUES JARDIM
NETANIA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
CELESTRINO

GRAZIELA FELIZARDO JARDIM
JESSICA MARTA SILVA SANTOS
VIVIANE SILVA DA CRUZ

JANINNY RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
SABRINA COELHO SANTOS LIMA
GEANE GOMES ALBUQUERQUE
JOICY FERNANDA NASCIMENTO

638701
689162
603539
687174
608802
622970
635343
671513
636272
664223
604154

657469
627928
606143
615652
618905
607978

688241

625179
654934
676632
621172

664599
654813
672909
606488

596434
639276
654548
629539
671010
645693
672321

0,18
0,12
0,07
0,06
0,02
0,02
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314

315
316
317

318

319

320

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328

329
330
331
332
333

334
335
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ITAPEVI
ITAPEVI
ITAPEVI
ITAPEVI

ITAPEVI

ROSANA GOMES LIMA

FLAVIA APARECIDA MARINHO DA
SILVA

PRISCILA SILVA CRUZ MACHADO
RAIMUNDA P SANTOS

SIDINEIA TEIXEIRA

ANDRESSA CABRAL
CRISTIANE BONFIM CERQUEIRA
ISABEL CRISTINA LIRA SILVA
SILVIA ALEXANDRE PEREIRA
MARIA GELVANIA DE SOUZA
MORAES

DAIANA ALVES DA PAZ SANTOS
RAFAEL

LILIANE BORGES BARBOSA FABIANO

ANNE CAROLINE DE LIMA SILVA
COSTA

GABRIEL ALEXANDRE COSTA DA
SILVA

SUELEN CRISTINA SANTOS DE
OLIVEIRA

SARA REIS DA SILVA

FABIANA FERNANDES SILVA
GISELE BARRETO DOS SANTOS
CRISTINA LIMA DE OLIVEIRA
NAYANE SAMPAIO DA SILVA
EDEJANIA MARIA DOS REIS
BRUNA DA SILVA PAULA
LARISSA MONTEIRO DA SILVA
ALVES

PALOMA MOURA SILVA
SILVANA FIDENCIO

MARISA RIBEIRO VALENTE SILVA
CRISTIANA ENRIQUE DA SILVA
PAULO SERGIO AMARAL CAMPOS
JUNIOR

MARIA ADRIANA DE SOUZA

601452
681495

662778
604290
688924
669462
611051
598325
604829
617248

650190
661644
634219

596004

642191

628944

656012
686235
618696
643129
671589
623474
604717
685448

650576
674727
596204
621286
639395

655373

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
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341
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343
344
345
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353
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360
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FABIANA CRISTINA MARTINS
CAVALARI
FERNANDA APARECIDA MARREIRO

ELAINE BORGES

ROSEMEIRE DE PAULA VIEIRA DA
SILVA

RENATA DE CASTRO CRUZ
PATRICIA GONGALVES DOMINGUES

MARISA SOUZA FERREIRA
CLAUDETE PIMMEL MASSOLA
IVANETE RAMALHO

NATALINA NAZARE APOLONIO
GRAZIELA LUCIA DA SILVA
REGINA CELIA SANTOS COSTA
EDINEIA RODRIGUES FERREIRA
ERICA CRISTINA AMARAL MELO DOS
SANTOS

RENATOFREITAS SOARES DOS
SANTOS

LAIS ROCHA SANTOS MARTINS
MARA ALVES SILVA

CIBELE CARDOSO DE OLIVEIRA
SILVA

CRISTIANE SILVA RAMALHO
ROSIMEIRE DE OLIVEIRA BISPO
MICHELE NASCIMENTO SILVA
SHIMADA

LETICIA DOS REIS SILVA ZANON
CLAUNICE RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
ASSIS

LUZIA IVONE DOURADO GUEDES
RAFAELA SILVA

DIDI

ANGELA LOURENCO JANUARIO
RAFAEL

647129

644279

593822
688504

597948
606248

645565
619700
662237
651939
670119
654494
634194
670220

688019

652013
598138
674853

687161
599954
613657

669565
600053

620376
647436
640013
688611

0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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MATHEUS EDUARDO PARREIRA DOS
SANTOS

MARCELA DAYANE PASETTO DA
SILVA

MIZAEL ANGELO CAMPOS SILVA
IRIS GABRIELA GRACIANO ROCHA
ROSAS

INGRID VITORIA PADILHA COSTA
RICARDO DOUGLAS SANTOS
BARROS

MIRIAM CARDOZO DE ANDRADE
IVANI DO NASCIMENTO

GRACY CERQUEIRA ALVES
CORMINO

REINALDO DOS REIS DANTAS
VANESSA GABRIELA FERREIRA
ANDREZA DE AVILA CALDEIRA
NATHANY DA SILVA SOUZA

AIVI APARECIDA DE SOUZA SILVEIRA

THAIS MOREIRA CORREIA
MARA APARECIDA DA SILVA
FONSECA

MARIA LUCIA OLIVEIRA DE JESUS
MARIA NEUZA FERREIRA
MARILANDE CESARIO

SILVIA APARECIDA DE CASTRO
MENERO

MARIA DE FATIMA DA SILVA
GOMES DO REAL

ROZELI DAVID DE OLIVEIRA
JOELMA AZEREF AIME

LUCIMEIRE JESUS DA SILVA SANTOS

ELAINE CRISTINA POTENTE
ANTONIA SAMPAIO DUARTE
ADRIANA MARQUES SENEGALI
DEBORA REIS FUCHI DO CARMO

642416

600601

623951
624449

598934
592076

655068
646697
619571

610522
661611
655196
600721
603298

619787
679059

616627
655040
603914
656929

617976

612126
638230
636992

685792
688764
663607
599555

0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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393
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397
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401
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PATRICIA VERISSIMO BENEDITO
ROSANA MARLENE ROCHA ALVES
WAGNER APARECIDO FLAVIO ALVES
DA SILVA

JULIANA ROMAO CARDOSO

FABIO JOSE DOS SANTOS

RAQUEL BARBOZA LOPES
MARILENE FERREIRA MAGALHAES
BAKANESKI

FABIANA OLIVEIRA NUNES

JULIANE MONTEIRO DA SILVA

ANA PAULA GOMES MOURA
ELIANA HESS LANCIERI

GILVANUBIA CARVALHO DA SILVA
CLEIDEANE SANTOS SOARES

FLAVIA APARECIDA GOMES
RODRIGUES

JAQUELINE CERVATTI DE ANDRADE

YASMIN SOUZA SILVA
JULIA DOS SANTOS

NATALLE AUGUSTA DE SOUZA
VIEIRA

FRANCISCA RHYANA LIMA DOS
SANTOS

ESAU EDUARDO PEREIRA
TICIANE ALVES SCALCO

JAINE DOS SANTOS DIAS
WILLIAN AZEVEDO SILVA
FERNANDO SOARES DA CRUZ
IARA ALVES LAMBIAZZI
ALVANIR DE FREITAS SILQUEIRA
JUNIOR

SARA ENRIQUEZ CALONGA DA
SILVA

GABRIEL JESUS PIMENTEL DE
OLIVEIRA

682659
592550
609998

660206
593046
681891
667372

688787
673362
621976
676073
646028
629656
664641

672547

616448
624024
651320

606812

624702
645724
629914
606985
659215
625771
674631

651460

645666

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
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MARIA CECILIA VIEIRA DE SOUSA
OLIVEIRA

ANA CAROLINE ALVES MACEDO
STEFANY MAISA LOURENCO DE
OLIVEIRA

NAZIELI BARBOSA CHAGAS
ANDRESSA ASSIS

PEDRO HENRIQUE ALVES ANTONIO

MAYARA MINHOS YANO MEDEIROS

LUANA KELLER

LARISSA HELLEN GONCALVES
ESTHER ZANINI DE MORAES
MORAES

NADYA DA SILVA SEKI
KERLLAKYANNE SENA NASCIMENTO

JONAS MORAES RAMOS

597216

612905
631318

625506
607151
684269
648084
630294
610653
619513

598158
663975

617168

0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00




